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シカゴの人口推移

資料）アメリカ合衆国センサス

シカゴの人口 10 年間の増加率 増加数

1840 4,470
1850 29,963 570.3 25,493
1860 112,172 274.4 82,209
1870 298,977 166.5 186,805
1880 503,185 68.3 204,208
1890 1,099,850 118.6 596,665
1900 1,698,575 54.4 598,725
1910 2,185,283 28.7 486,708
1920 2,701,705 23.6 516,422
1930 3,376,438 25.0 674,733
1940 3,396,808 0.6 20,370
1950 3,620,962 6.6 224,154
1960 3,550,404 -1.9 -70,558
1970 3,366,957 -5.2 -183,447
1980 3,005,072 -10.7 -361,885
1990 2,783,726 -7.4 -221,346
2000 2,896,016 4.0 112,290
2010 2,695,598 -6.9 -200,418
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